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  Search criteria:
1.Data Pool： Applied(Live)、 Applied(Dead)、 Registered(Live)、 Registered(Dead)、 Rejected
2.Application Date： 2024/05/01 (＞＝) (AND)
3.Application Date： 2024/05/31 (＜＝) (AND)
4.Class： [33] Alcoholic beverages (except beers).

Search results:   Total:  88rows . Showing 1 - 88 rows.
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Registration
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1 獨酒難飲及圖 033 Trademark 113029960 2024/05/02 酒田有限公司

2 獨酒難飲及圖 033 Trademark 113029961 2024/05/02 酒田有限公司

3 獨酒難飲及圖 033 Trademark 113029962 2024/05/02 酒田有限公司

4
金熊香酒
GoldBear及圖

033 Trademark 113030136 2024/05/03 楊敏雄


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5 TORNAY 033 Trademark 113030796 2024/05/07
法商香檳托爾內有
限責任公司

CHAMPAGNE T
ORNAY LIMITED
LIABILITY COMP
ANY

6
榕 TAICHUNG
RON ISLAND及
圖

032、
033、043

Trademark 113031273 2024/05/07
皇家巴斯特有限公
司

7 ARTEMIS及圖 033 Trademark 113031702 2024/05/09
香港阿蒂米斯品牌
管理有限公司

ARTEMIS BRAN
D MANAGEMEN
T LIMITED

8 ARTEMIS 033 Trademark 113031703 2024/05/09
香港阿蒂米斯品牌
管理有限公司

ARTEMIS BRAN
D MANAGEMEN
T LIMITED

9 ACTIVE GEAR

005、
010、
029、
030、
032、
033、035

Trademark 113031897 2024/05/02
日商興和股份有限
公司

KOWA COMPAN
Y, LTD.

10 Red (Penfolds) 033 Trademark 113032038 2023/11/10
澳大利亞商南克普
布里茲有限公司

SOUTHCORP BR
ANDS PTY LIMIT
ED

11 冰吻 033 Trademark 113032310 2024/05/13
三洋藥品工業股份
有限公司

SAN YO PHARM
ACEUTICAL IND
USTRIAL CO., LT
D.
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12

星向
（STARWARD in
Chinese
characters）

033 Trademark 113032431 2024/05/13
澳大利亞商新世界
威士忌釀酒公司

NEW WORLD W
HISKY DISTILLER
Y PTY LTD

13 凍眠 033 Trademark 113032468 2024/05/13
日商鮮凍科技股份
有限公司

TECHNICAN C
O., LTD.

14 Kowa (logo)

005、
009、
010、
014、
016、
018、
021、
024、
025、
028、
029、
030、
032、
033、035

Trademark 113032680 2024/05/07
日商興和股份有限
公司

KOWA COMPAN
Y, LTD.

15
RON TEPUY EL
RON POR
DESCUBRIR

033 Trademark 113032954 2024/05/15
巴拿馬商特普伊品
牌公司

TEPUY BRANDI
NG CORP, INC.

16
AnimA TOKYO
設計字及圖

033 Trademark 113034481 2024/05/21
香港商愛訊集團有
限公司

IFREE GROUP C
ORPORATION LI
MITED
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17 OGIN 033 Trademark 113034506 2024/05/21 日籍長尾智明
TOMOAKI, NAG
AO

18
Royal One皇室一
品

033 Trademark 113035563 2024/05/23
台智國際貿易股份
有限公司

19 設計圖 033 Trademark 113035794 2024/05/24
日商長州酒造股份
有限公司

CHOSHU SAKE B
REWERY CO., LT
D.

20 天美設計字 033 Trademark 113035795 2024/05/24
日商長州酒造股份
有限公司

CHOSHU SAKE B
REWERY CO., LT
D.

21 TENBI 033 Trademark 113035796 2024/05/24
日商長州酒造股份
有限公司

CHOSHU SAKE B
REWERY CO., LT
D.

22
YOSHIDA
HAKURYU

025、
033、035

Trademark 113036424 2024/05/28
百慕達商新灃集團
有限公司

SYMPHONY HO
LDINGS LIMITED

23 吉田白龍
025、
033、035

Trademark 113036425 2024/05/28
百慕達商新灃集團
有限公司

SYMPHONY HO
LDINGS LIMITED

24 獨酒難飲及圖 033 Trademark 113036902 2024/05/29 酒田有限公司
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Trademark 113036994 2024/03/26
南韓商黑標股份有
限公司
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EL INC.
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大陸商叠川（峨眉
山）麥芽威士忌有
限公司
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EISHAN) MALT
WHISKY CO., LT
D
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009、
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014、
016、
018、
021、
024、
025、
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029、
030、
032、
033、035

Trademark 113037472 2024/05/23
日商興和股份有限
公司

KOWA COMPAN
Y, LTD.

31 S (logo)

005、
009、
010、
014、
016、
018、
021、
024、
025、
028、
029、
030、
032、
033、035

Trademark 113037473 2024/05/23
日商興和股份有限
公司

KOWA COMPAN
Y, LTD.
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32
韓啵 幸福(韓
文)Han Bo

033 Trademark 02415828 2024/05/06
這一鍋餐飲股份有
限公司

2024/11/16
(51-022)

2034/11/15

33
Mortlach
Copper Flame

033 Trademark 02415829 2024/05/08
英商帝亞吉歐蘇格
蘭有限公司

DIAGEO SCOTLA
ND LIMITED

2024/11/16
(51-022)

2034/11/15

34
Mortlach
Alchemy of
Three

033 Trademark 02415830 2024/05/08
英商帝亞吉歐蘇格
蘭有限公司

DIAGEO SCOTLA
ND LIMITED

2024/11/16
(51-022)

2034/11/15

35

神之梅子氣泡酒
DIVINE PLUM
SPARKLING
WINE 及圖(彩色)

033 Trademark 02415831 2024/05/13
神之雫興業股份有
限公司

2024/11/16
(51-022)

2034/11/15

36 設計圖 033 Trademark 02415832 2024/05/17
香港商香港威有限
公司

HONG KONG W
HISKY LIMITED

2024/11/16
(51-022)

2034/11/15

37 關聖果

029、
030、
031、
032、
033、
035、
042、
043、044

Trademark 02417635 2024/05/06 宋玫季
2024/11/16

(51-022)
2034/11/15

38
PENFOLDS
bottle design

033 Trademark 02419869 2023/11/10
澳大利亞商南克普
布里茲有限公司

SOUTHCORP BR
ANDS PTY LIMIT
ED

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30
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39 南法小豬 033 Trademark 02419870 2024/05/16
傑盛國際事業有限
公司

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

40 俏皮小豬 033 Trademark 02419871 2024/05/16
傑盛國際事業有限
公司

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

41 BROCCATO 033 Trademark 02419872 2024/05/17
智利商維娜康創多
羅公司

VINA CONCHA
Y TORO S.A.

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

42 FUTO 033 Trademark 02419873 2024/05/21
美商ＫＴ威尼科有
限責任公司

KT WINECO L.L.
C.

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

43 FUTO SETA 033 Trademark 02419874 2024/05/21
美商ＫＴ威尼科有
限責任公司

KT WINECO L.L.
C.

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

44 S and Design 033 Trademark 02419875 2024/05/21
美商ＫＴ威尼科有
限責任公司

KT WINECO L.L.
C.

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

45 富賀 033 Trademark 02419876 2024/05/21 林泰發
2024/12/01

(51-023)
2034/11/30

46
Puerto de Indias
& Device

033 Trademark 02419877 2024/05/22
西班牙商安提古斯
酒廠德爾索爾有限
公司

ANTIGUAS DEST
ILERIAS DEL SU
R, SL

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30
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47 RDV 033 Trademark 02419878 2024/05/23
美商ＲＤＶ葡萄園
有限責任公司

RDV VINEYARDS
LLC

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

48
LOST
MOUNTAIN

033 Trademark 02419879 2024/05/23
美商ＲＤＶ葡萄園
有限責任公司

RDV VINEYARDS
LLC

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

49 RDV 033 Trademark 02419880 2024/05/23
美商ＲＤＶ葡萄園
有限責任公司

RDV VINEYARDS
LLC

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

50 Device 033 Trademark 02419881 2024/05/23
美商ＲＤＶ葡萄園
有限責任公司

RDV VINEYARDS
LLC

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

51 PRATI 033 Trademark 02419882 2024/05/24 美商Ｇ３企業公司
G3 ENTERPRISE
S, INC.

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

52 WAKEFIELD 033 Trademark 02419883 2024/05/24
澳大利亞商泰來斯
酒業私人有限公司

TAYLORS WINES
PTY LIMITED

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

53
禮道天下
LIDAOTIANXIA
及圖

032、033 Trademark 02421674 2024/05/27
大陸商肇慶藍帶啤
酒有限公司

ZHAO QING BLU
E RIBBON BREW
ERY LTD

2024/12/01
(51-023)

2034/11/30

54
CHATEAU
GISCOURS

033 Trademark 02423502 2024/05/03
法商吉斯庫爾酒莊
公司

CHATEAU GISCO
URS

2024/12/16
(51-024)

2034/12/15
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55 VVERA及圖 033 Trademark 02423503 2024/05/24
康博思國際股份有
限公司

2024/12/16
(51-024)

2034/12/15

56 標章圖 033 Trademark 02423504 2024/05/28 宋增鑒
2024/12/16

(51-024)
2034/12/15

57 大拿TDANA 033 Trademark 02423505 2024/05/28 宋增鑒
2024/12/16

(51-024)
2034/12/15

58
朵麗龍 Dori
Dragon及圖

033 Trademark 02423506 2024/05/28
朵麗龍商行　沈家
逸

2024/12/16
(51-024)

2034/12/15

59
吉野瑞光Yoshino
Zuikou及圖

033 Trademark 02426839 2024/05/06
台灣農創興業股份
有限公司

2025/01/01
(52-001)

2034/12/31

60 標章圖 033 Trademark 02426840 2024/05/09
香港商阿蒂米斯品
牌管理有限公司

ARTEMIS BRAN
D MANAGEMEN
T LIMITED

2025/01/01
(52-001)

2034/12/31

61 YMS設計圖 033 Trademark 02426841 2024/05/14
香港商初衣食午香
港股份有限公司

ONEFIFTEEN (H
K) LIMITED

2025/01/01
(52-001)

2034/12/31

62 YMS設計字 033 Trademark 02426842 2024/05/14
香港商初衣食午香
港股份有限公司

ONEFIFTEEN (H
K) LIMITED

2025/01/01
(52-001)

2034/12/31
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63
THE SINGLETON
WARM ASCENT

033 Trademark 02426843 2024/05/27
英商帝亞吉歐蘇格
蘭有限公司

DIAGEO SCOTLA
ND LIMITED

2025/01/01
(52-001)

2034/12/31

64
LA GRANDE
COMPLICATION

033 Trademark 02430386 2023/11/09 法商蒙格酒莊公司
DOMAINE MON
GEARD MUGNE
RET

2025/01/16
(52-002)

2035/01/15

65 PARADACSA 033 Trademark 02430387 2024/05/14
愛爾蘭商愛瑞茜製
酒國際公司

IRISH DISTILLER
S INTERNATION
AL LIMITED

2025/01/16
(52-002)

2035/01/15

66 標章圖 033 Trademark 02430388 2024/05/22 傅子杰
2025/01/16

(52-002)
2035/01/15

67 bell device 032、033 Trademark 02431950 2023/11/02
美商達歐葡萄園公
司

DAOU VINEYAR
DS, LLC

2025/01/16
(52-002)

2035/01/15

68 梅是了 033、035 Trademark 02431967 2024/05/08 百瑞商行　蘇梓芸 BAIRUI FACTORY
2025/01/16

(52-002)
2035/01/15

69 芋到你 033、035 Trademark 02431968 2024/05/08 百瑞商行　蘇梓芸 BAIRUI FACTORY
2025/01/16

(52-002)
2035/01/15

70 MAYALEN 033 Trademark 02433771 2024/05/28
新加坡商羅賽塔私
人有限公司

ROSZETA PTE. LT
D.

2025/02/01
(52-003)

2035/01/31
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有限公司
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ANSIT CORPOR
ATION

2025/03/01
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有限公司標章圖
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有限責任公司
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GROUP, LLC
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